
 



57. OÖ Bezirksmeisterschaft 2015  

 LG Jugend 1 mini 

 Rang Nachname, Vorname  

 1 Kohlweg, Rafael Theuerwang 95,5 97,9 193,4 R 

 2 Platzer, Pia Puchheim 95,4 91,0 186,4 R 

 3 Brandmaier, Finlay Vöcklabruck 93,7 90,1 183,8 R 

 4 Weber, Emma Frankenburg 91,3 90,1 181,4 R 

 5 Hasenauer, Armin Roitham 89,3 90,4 179,7 R 

 6 Baumgartinger, Benjamin Kirchham 87,0 90,2 177,2 R 

 7 Hackl, Günter Vöcklabruck 84,0 91,6 175,6 R 

 8 Manglberger, Sophie SV Mondsee 85,4 86,7 172,1 R 

 9 Bleckenwegner, Simon Roitham 90,6 80,4 171,0 R 

 10 Thalhammer, Felix Theuerwang 76,9 93,4 170,3 R 

 11 Eppenschwandtner, Manuel SV Mondsee 83,1 80,3 163,4 R 

 12 Preuner, Jakob Frankenburg 74,1 84,5 158,6 R 

 13 Buchegger, Simon Kirchham 75,1 79,0 154,1 R 

 14 Spanel, Julian SV Mondsee 77,5 69,5 147,0 R 

 15 Grubinger, David Oberwang 77,1 63,0 140,1 R 

 16 Thanner, Paul Vorchdorf 61,1 72,9 134,0 R 

 17 Scherleitner, Jakob Theuerwang 73,6 59,4 133,0 R 

 18 Buchegger, Elias Kirchham 49,9 56,3 106,2 R 

 19 Moser, Johannes Kirchham 44,9 57,4 102,3 R 

 20 Rauchwarter, Nico SV Mondsee 60,9 34,6 95,5 R 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 LG Mannschaft Mini 

 Theuerwang 2 496,7 Ringe 

 1 

  Rafael Kohlweg 193,4  

  Felix Thalhammer 170,3  

  Jakob Scherleitner 133,0  

 SV Mondsee 4 482,5 Ringe 

 2 

  Sophie Manglberger 172,1  

  Manuel Eppenschwandtner 163,4  

  Julian Spanel 147,0  

 Kirchham 1 437,5 Ringe 

 3 

  Benjamin Baumgartinger 177,2  

  Simon Buchegger 154,1  

  Elias Buchegger 106,2 
 
 
 
 
 



 57. OÖ Bezirksmeisterschaft 2015  

 LG Jugend 1 männl. 

 Rang Nachname, Vorname  

 1 Krknjak, Marcel Frankenburg 101,8 100,8 202,6 R 

 2 Riedl, Elias Vöcklabruck 98,4 98,3 196,7 R 

 3 Haslinger, Josef Vöcklabruck 96,0 97,1 193,1 R 

 4 Kastenhuber, Alexander Roitham 94,2 97,8 192,0 R 

 5 Streicher, Benjamin Timelkam 94,9 95,4 190,3 R 

 6 Klinglmayer, Christian Vöcklabruck 92,8 96,4 189,2 R 

 7 Sattler, Paul Theuerwang 96,3 90,4 186,7 R 

 8 Thalhammer, Sebastian Theuerwang 91,9 94,1 186,0 R 

 9 Reisenberger, Jonas Frankenburg 91,9 94,1 186,0 R 

 10 Langner, Jason Pascal Timelkam 95,4 89,6 185,0 R 

 11 Treml, Michael Neukirchen/A. 91,7 92,9 184,6 R 

 12 Wagner, Alexander Theuerwang 89,9 94,4 184,3 R 

 13 Schneeberger, Matthias Kirchham 93,9 90,1 184,0 R 

 14 Thanner, Florian Vorchdorf 92,4 90,8 183,2 R 

 15 Kirchgatterer, Stefan Frankenburg 92,3 89,1 181,4 R 

 16 Baumgartinger, Fabian Kirchham 91,2 88,3 179,5 R 

 17 Pfau, Fabian SV Mondsee 88,3 90,0 178,3 R 

 18 Haitzinger, Leon Roitham 87,9 89,6 177,5 R 

 19 Mauthner, Lukas Timelkam 92,3 85,1 177,4 R 

 20 Raffelsberger, Christoph Scharnstein-Thann 94,7 82,5 177,2 R 

 21 Schneeweiss, Lukas SV Mondsee 85,5 90,4 175,9 R 

 22 Kastinger, Florian Timelkam 87,2 88,3 175,5 R 

 23 Leitner, Xaver Weyregg-Bach 87,6 87,8 175,4 R 

 24 Spanel, Robin SV Mondsee 83,8 90,1 173,9 R 

 25 Pamminger, Mathias Roitham 88,1 84,4 172,5 R 

 26 Schmidsberger, Mathias Roitham 89,9 80,6 170,5 R 

 27 Ottinger, Michael Frankenburg 90,5 79,0 169,5 R 

 28 Kohlweg, Manuel Theuerwang 84,3 84,4 168,7 R 

 29 Engl, Fabian Vorchdorf 84,8 82,8 167,6 R 

 30 Strobl, Matthias Oberwang 79,8 86,9 166,7 R 

 31 Fischer, Tobias Oberwang 81,2 80,5 161,7 R 

 32 Rosenkranz, Sebastian Frankenburg 72,6 83,1 155,7 R 

 33 Lüftinger, Alexander Kirchham 64,3 62,2 126,5 R 

 34 Ennser, Julian Kirchham 59,3 62,7 122,0 R 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 



 57. OÖ Bezirksmeisterschaft 2015 

 LG Mannschaft Jug 1 

 Vöcklabruck 2 579,0 Ringe 

 1 

  Elias Riedl 196,7  

  Josef Haslinger 193,1  

  Christian Klinglmayer 189,2  

 Frankenburg 1 570,0 Ringe 

 2 

  Marcel Krknjak 202,6  

  Jonas Reisenberger 186,0  

  Stefan Kirchgatterer 181,4  

 Neukirchen/A. 1 556,8 Ringe 

 3 

  Anna Pesendorfer 198,6  

  Michael Treml 184,6  

  Selina Zaunmair 173,6  

 Timelkam 1 552,7 Ringe 

 4 

  Benjamin Streicher 190,3  

  Jason Pascal Langner 185,0  

  Lukas Mauthner 177,4  

 SV Mondsee 4 544,2 Ringe 

 5 

  Katharina Manglberger 192,0  

  Fabian Pfau 178,3  

  Robin Spanel 173,9  

 Theuerwang 1 541,4 Ringe 

 6 

  Paul Sattler 186,7  

  Sebastian Thalhammer 186,0  

  Manuel Kohlweg 168,7  

 Roitham 6 535,0 Ringe 

 7 

  Alexander Kastenhuber 192,0  

            Mathias           Pamminger                                               172,5  

  Mathias Schmidsberger 170,5  

 Vorchdorf 3 523,7 Ringe 

 8 

  Florian Thanner 183,2  

  Victoria Sindelar 172,9  

  Fabian Engl 167,6  

 Kirchham 2 485,5 Ringe 

 9 

  Matthias Schneeberger 184,0  

  Fabian Baumgartinger 179,5  

  Julian Ennser 122,0  
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 57. OÖ Bezirksmeisterschaft 2015  

 LG Jugend 1 weibl. 

 Rang Nachname, Vorname  

 1 Pesendorfer, Anna Neukirchen/A. 100,1 98,5 198,6 R 

 2 Manglberger, Katharina SV Mondsee 93,1 98,9 192,0 R 

 3 Pesendorfer, Viktoria Neukirchen/A. 93,4 89,2 182,6 R 

 4 Zaunmair, Selina Neukirchen/A. 92,6 81,0 173,6 R 

 5 Sindelar, Victoria Vorchdorf 86,7 86,2 172,9 R 

 6 Lüftinger, Elvira Kirchham 85,3 71,6 156,9 R 

 
 

 LG Jugend 2 weibl. 

 Rang Nachname, Vorname  

 1 Ohler, Laura Theuerwang 96,3 92,2 188,5 R 

 2 Weismann, Angelina Roitham 91,1 86,8 177,9 R 

 3 Sommer, Laura Vorchdorf 92,5 84,6 177,1 R 

 4 Buchegger, Julia Theuerwang 87,7 86,5 174,2 R 

 5 Auinger, Elena Lindach 87,1 77,3 164,4 R 

 6 Ennser, Sophie Kathrin Kirchham 84,5 72,2 156,7 R 

 

 

 LG Jungschützen w  

 Rang Nachname, Vorname  

 1 Reiter, Elena Vorchdorf 95,6 98,5 101,0 101,8 396,9 R 

 2 Hofmann, Laura Scharnstein-Thann 96,1 96,4 98,3 97,3 388,1 R 

 3 Gruber, Lisa Theuerwang 96,4 95,4 99,5 96,7 388,0 R 

 4 Mahmutovic, Maida Roitham 97,5 94,7 99,4 95,5 387,1 R 

 5 Traxl, Viktoria Roitham 92,5 100,0 98,1 95,4 386,0 R 

 6 Neubacher, Gisela Lindach 98,1 93,1 92,4 97,7 381,3 R 

 7 Pfarl, Sabine                                   Lindach                                         76,3     94,7     92,1      81,5 344,6 R 

 

 LG Jungschützen männ  

 Rang Nachname, Vorname  

 1 Stix, Andreas Puchheim 98,0 97,1 98,2 99,7 393,0 R 

 2 Raffelsberger, Fabian Theuerwang 97,3 89,1 93,6 95,7 375,7 R 

 3 Baumgartinger, Sebastian Kirchham 88,4 88,6 93,0 94,5 364,5 R 

 4 Lettner, Franz Oberwang 89,6 82,6 94,5 86,9 353,6 R 

 5 Pointl, Phillipp Scharnstein-Thann 91,6 81,5 82,2 89,9 345,2 R 

 6 Grubinger, Alexander Oberwang 85,1 84,1 92,6 78,2 340,0 R 

 7 Hageneder, Moritz Scharnstein-Thann 77,8 86,1 73,8 75,8 313,5 R 

 8 Schober, Pascal Scharnstein-Thann 68,1 72,8 74,3 71,1 286,3 R 

 9 Resch, Andreas Oberwang 73,9 67,3 67,2 76,4 284,8 R 

 10 Stallinger, Patrick Frankenburg 78,5 70,1 63,1 63,7 275,4 R 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 



 57. OÖ Bezirksmeisterschaft 2015  

 LG Jugend 2 männl. 

 Rang Nachname, Vorname  

 1 Probst, Lukas Vorchdorf 91,9 94,6 186,5 R 

 2 Raffelsberger, Tobias Theuerwang 93,6 90,2 183,8 R 

 3 Renetseder, Florian Frankenburg 92,0 91,5 183,5 R 

 4 Kastenhuber, Lorenz Roitham 89,1 92,6 181,7 R 

 5 Tretthan, Marvin Theuerwang 95,6 85,6 181,2 R 

 6 Bleckenwegner, Jakob Roitham 87,2 90,7 177,9 R 

 7 Bogner, Daniel Roitham 87,1 90,2 177,3 R 

 8 Hiesmair, Tobias Roitham 87,8 88,8 176,6 R 

 9 Prielinger, Thomas Roitham 82,4 93,2 175,6 R 

 10 Grabner, Jakob Oberwang 88,9 83,4 172,3 R 

 11 Söllradl, David Theuerwang 86,8 84,5 171,3 R 

 12 Auer, Johannes Weyregg-Bach 88,5 82,4 170,9 R 

 13 Ratzenböck, Jonas Roitham 89,5 79,7 169,2 R 

 14 Kastenhuber, Simon Roitham 86,7 80,0 166,7 R 

 15 Ahammer, Matthias Lindach 83,0 79,9 162,9 R 

 16 Blesing, Gregor Oberwang 76,1 82,8 158,9 R 

 17 Kalleitner, Stefan Oberwang 79,9 77,8 157,7 R 

 18 Dutzler, Paul Theuerwang 80,5 75,6 156,1 R 

 19 Zaunmair, Sebastian Neukirchen/A. 73,1 81,7 154,8 R 

 20 Ennemoser, Michael SV Mondsee 74,4 78,1 152,5 R 

 21 Neuböck, Mario Kirchham 81,3 64,7 146,0 R 

 22 Pühringer, Lukas Kirchham 68,3 73,9 142,2 R 

 23 Putz, Nico SV Mondsee 62,5 74,8 137,3 R 

 24 Grubinger, Philipp Oberwang 68,7 67,7 136,4 R 

 25 Schober, Marcel Scharnstein-Thann 69,0 66,3 135,3 R 

 26 Thallinger, Tobias Kirchham 70,1 64,3 134,4 R 

 27 Strasser, Johannes Scharnstein-Thann 61,0 67,7 128,7 R 

 28 Herbst, Florian Lindach 71,3 54,2 125,5 R 

 29 Höllerer, Dominik SV Mondsee 65,1 57,5 122,6 R 

 
 

 

 LG Mannschaft JS 

 Oberwang 2 978,4 Ringe 

 1 

  Franz Lettner 353,6  

  Alexander Grubinger 340,0  

  Andreas Resch 284,8  

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 



 57. OÖ Bezirksmeisterschaft 2015 

 LG Mannschaft Jug 2 

 Theuerwang 3 543,6 Ringe 

 1 

  Laura Ohler 188,5  

  Tobias Raffelsberger 183,8  

  David Söllradl 171,3  

 Roitham 4 535,2 Ringe 

 2 

  Lorenz Kastenhuber 181,7  

  Jakob Bleckenwegner 177,9  

  Thomas Prielinger 175,6  

 Roitham 5 531,8 Ringe 

 3 

  Angelina Weismann 177,9  

  Daniel Bogner 177,3  

  Tobias Hiesmair 176,6  

 Theuerwang 4 511,5 Ringe 

 4 

  Marvin Tretthan 181,2  

  Julia Buchegger 174,2  

  Paul Dutzler 156,1  

 Oberwang 3 488,9 Ringe 

 5 

  Jakob Grabner 172,3  

  Gregor Blesing 158,9  

  Stefan Kalleitner 157,7  

 Kirchham 3 433,3 Ringe 

 6 

  Sophie Kathrin Ennser 156,7  

  Lukas Pühringer 142,2  

  Tobias Thallinger 134,4  

 SV Mondsee 5 412,4 Ringe 

 7 

  Michael Ennemoser 152,5 
                                                Nico Putz 137,3 
  Dominik Höllerer 122,6 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 57. OÖ Bezirksmeisterschaft 2015  

 LG Junioren 

 Rang Nachname, Vorname  

 1 Brunthaler, Michael Puchheim 99,2 98,0 100,1 101,3 398,6 R 

 2 Renetseder, Anna Frankenburg 101,3 100,3 98,4 97,8 397,8 R 

 3 Schock, Jonathan Weyregg-Bach 99,9 99,7 98,3 97,1 395,0 R 

 4 Prinstinger, Manuel Theuerwang 99,4 100,5 97,4 96,2 393,5 R 

 5 Neubacher, Eva-Maria Lindach 93,1 98,7 99,1 98,1 389,0 R 

 6 Kastenhuber, Tina Roitham 97,7 94,9 95,2 95,3 383,1 R 

 7 Schmidt, Dominik Scharnstein-Thann 94,8 96,0 87,4 96,4 374,6 R 

 8 Schöfbenker, Michael Roitham 87,9 94,0 90,2 88,9 361,0 R 

 9 Herbst, Lukas Lindach 87,8 87,1 82,5 85,5 342,9 R 

 10 Geishüttner, Daniel Kirchham 81,2 84,7 89,1 81,5 336,5 R 

 11 Knoblechner, Silvia Oberwang 83,2 80,5 80,6 83,0 327,3 R 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 Finale Junioren 

 Rang St.Nr Nachname, Vorname    

 
     

 1 133 Brunthaler, Michael Puchheim Finale: 99,7 R 

 99,2 98,0 100,1 101,3 VK: 398,6 R 

 2 113 Renetseder, Anna Frankenburg Finale: 98,5 R 

 101,3 100,3 98,4 97,8 VK: 397,8 R 

 3 72 Prinstinger, Manuel Theuerwang Finale: 85,4 R 

 99,4 100,5 97,4 96,2 VK: 393,5 R 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 



  

57. OÖ Bezirksmeisterschaft 2015  

 LG Frauen 

 Rang Nachname, Vorname  

 1 Time, Regina Puchheim 102,7 102,9 103,7 101,4 410,7 R 

 2 Enser, Cornelia Puchheim 102,7 101,4 101,1 104,4 409,6 R 

 3 Blach, Sabine Roitham 102,2 101,8 102,3 96,2 402,5 R 

 4 Ennser, Denise Theuerwang 98,1 99,3 101,1 100,4 398,9 R 

 5 Grabner, Lisa SV Mondsee 100,8 100,9 97,5 98,4 397,6 R 

 6 Raser, Christina Roitham 96,0 99,2 100,8 101,0 397,0 R 

 7 Brandstötter, Alexandra Roitham 98,1 97,5 101,6 94,7 391,9 R 

 8 Kastenhuber, Iris Roitham 96,0 97,7 99,9 97,3 390,9 R 

 9 Diewald, Nicole Frankenburg 95,1 93,1 99,9 101,3 389,4 R 

 10 Rohrhofer, Ingrid Aurachkirchen 91,7 97,3 95,7 91,5 376,2 R 

 11 Anlanger, Beatrice Laakirchen-D. 92,6 93,2 92,4 90,8 369,0 R 

 12 Plainer, Michaela SV Mondsee 90,2 91,5 82,9 99,4 364,0 R 

 13 Schneeberger, Michaela Kirchham 83,3 83,0 89,3 86,6 342,2 R 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 LG Finale Frauen 

 Rang St.Nr Nachname, Vorname  

 

 1 138 Enser, Cornelia Puchheim Finale: 202,4 R 

 102,7 101,4 101,1 104,4 VK: 409,6 R 

 2 144 Time, Regina Puchheim Finale: 202,2 R 

 102,7 102,9 103,7 101,4 VK: 410,7 R 

 3 75 Ennser, Denise Theuerwang Finale: 176,9 R 

 98,1 99,3 101,1 100,4 VK: 398,9 R 

 4 475 Blach, Sabine Roitham Finale: 164,7 R 

 102,2 101,8 102,3 96,2 VK: 402,5 R 

 5 476 Brandstötter, Alexandra Roitham Finale: 131,9 R 

 98,1 97,5 101,6 94,7 VK: 391,9 R 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 



 57. OÖ Bezirksmeisterschaft 2015  

 LG Männer 

 Rang Nachname, Vorname  

 1 Raser, Stefan Roitham 100,7 103,1 105,2 103,5 412,5 R 

 2 Rumplmayr, Johannes Grünau 101,5 103,7 103,2 103,3 411,7 R 

 3 Klein-Weinberger, Christian Lenzing 103,2 102,5 99,5 103,3 408,5 R 

 4 Tischler, Johann Roitham 100,0 100,7 103,2 100,4 404,3 R 5

Haselmaier, Thomas Puchheim 97,8 102,4 102,3 101,6 404,1 R 

 6 Riedl, Alfred Vöcklabruck 100,7 101,6 98,8 97,6 398,7 R 

 7 Stögermair, Robert Roitham 97,1 101,4 99,0 100,9 398,4 R 

 8 Hofmann, Richard Scharnstein-Thann 99,4 99,5 99,4 100,0 398,3 R 

 9 Bieringer, Peter Weyregg-Bach 100,7 99,6 96,7 101,0 398,0 R 

 10 Neuwirth, Robert Neukirchen/A. 98,4 98,6 99,5 98,0 394,5 R 

 11 Baumgartner, Walter Kirchham 99,3 99,1 97,4 97,6 393,4 R 

 12 Ebner, Lukas Neukirchen/A. 97,5 97,7 96,1 100,0 391,3 R 

 13 Hollig, Manuel Lambach 96,0 98,8 99,7 96,6 391,1 R 

 14 Zöhrer, Stefan ASKÖ Gmunden 97,2 94,9 97,6 99,5 389,2 R 

 15 Hüthmayr, Hans Peter Scharnstein-Thann 94,6 101,2 94,9 98,3 389,0 R 

 16 Kreuzer, Christian Oberwang 96,5 96,1 98,5 97,2 388,3 R 

 17 Zauner, Stefan Neukirchen/A. 98,4 97,9 98,8 93,2 388,3 R 

 18 Brand, Matthias Frankenburg 97,1 89,1 101,6 100,1 387,9 R 

 19 Nussbaumer, Dominik Neukirchen/A. 99,8 95,4 96,4 95,6 387,2 R 

 20 Probst, Rainer Vorchdorf 97,2 94,7 98,2 97,0 387,1 R 

 21 Staudinger, Jörg Grünau 100,0 91,0 97,6 93,7 382,3 R 

 22 Diewald, Harald Frankenburg 92,0 100,6 93,6 94,8 381,0 R 

 23 Putz, Josef Oberwang 93,1 98,6 97,0 92,1 380,8 R 

 24 Reiter, Gabriel Vorchdorf 95,4 90,7 95,0 99,4 380,5 R 

 25 Heitzinger, Johannes Roitham 95,1 94,3 95,0 95,5 379,9 R 

 26 Erdogan, Murat Grünau 95,5 94,7 97,5 91,0 378,7 R 

 27 Krknjak, Alexander Frankenburg 90,3 98,4 93,4 95,5 377,6 R 

 28 Buchegger, Erik Grünau 92,6 92,2 94,7 94,9 374,4 R 

 29 Haas, Michael Vorchdorf 88,8 94,9 92,2 96,7 372,6 R 

 30 Kreuzeder, Jochen Lindach 88,2 95,4 92,9 88,7 365,2 R 

 31 Bammer, Johannes Kirchham 88,7 96,2 92,1 88,0 365,0 R 

 32 Pöll, Thomas Kirchham 88,4 94,2 83,7 93,2 359,5 R 

 33 Wohl, Markus Lindach 86,9 87,7 92,5 91,1 358,2 R 

 34 Rohrhofer, Otto Aurachkirchen 87,6 83,6 78,6 84,4 334,2 R 

 35 Wiesenberger, Jürgen Kirchham 80,3 82,9 88,5 74,6 326,3 R 

 36 Radner, Gerald Kirchham 78,1 71,6 79,7 76,0 305,4 R 

 37 Langwieder, Markus SV Mondsee 74,7 63,6 47,1 55,6 241,0 R 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 



 

57. OÖ Bezirksmeisterschaft 2015  

 Finale Herren  

 Rang St.Nr Nachname, Vorname  

  

 1 204 Raser, Stefan Roitham Finale: 206,8 R 

 100,7 103,1 105,2 103,5 VK: 412,5 R 

 2 291 Klein-Weinberger, Christian Lenzing Finale: 201,2 R 

 103,2 102,5 99,5 103,3 VK: 408,5 R 

 3 26 Tischler, Johann Roitham Finale: 179,3 R 

 100,0 100,7 103,2 100,4 VK: 404,3 R 

 4 294 Rumplmayr, Johannes Grünau Finale: 157,8 R 

 101,5 103,7 103,2 103,3 VK: 411,7 R 

 5 399 Stögermair, Robert Roitham Finale: 135,6 R 

 97,1 101,4 99,0 100,9 VK: 398,4 R 

 6 267 Hofmann, Richard Scharnstein-Thann Finale: 117,5 R 

 99,4 99,5 99,4 100,0 VK: 398,3 R 

 7 140 Haselmaier, Thomas Puchheim  95,0 R 

 97,8 102,4 102,3      101,6         VK: 404,1    R  

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 LG Mannschaft Frauen  

 Roitham 2 1191,4 Ringe 

 1 

  Sabine Blach 402,5  

  Christina Raser 397,0  

  Alexandra Brandstötter 391,9  

 Theuerwang 1 1179,2 Ringe 

 2 

  Denise Ennser 398,9  

  Karin Frühwirth 392,3  

  Lisa Gruber 388,0  

 SV Mondsee 3 1162,4 Ringe 

 3 

  Lisa Grabner 397,6  

  Maria Grabner 388,5  

  Elfriede Grabner 376,3 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 57. OÖ Bezirksmeisterschaft 2015  

 LG Mannschaft allg 

 1 Roitham 1 1215,2 Ringe 

  Stefan Raser 412,5  

  Johann Tischler 404,3  

  Robert Stögermair 398,4  

 2 Puchheim 1 1213,3 Ringe 

  Regina Time 410,7  

  Cornelia Enser 409,6  

  Andreas Stix 393,0  

 3 ASKÖ Gmunden 1 1198,9 Ringe 

  Wolfgang Dreer 408,7  

  Andreas Hofer 401,0  

  Stefan Zöhrer 389,2  

 4 Puchheim 2 1194,1 Ringe 

  Thomas Haselmaier 404,1  

  Michael Brunthaler 398,6  

  Albert Högl 391,4  

 5 Roitham 2 1191,4 Ringe 

  Sabine Blach 402,5  

  Christina Raser 397,0  

  Alexandra Brandstötter 391,9  

 6 Vöcklabruck 1 1185,2 Ringe 

  Alfred Riedl 398,7  

  Karin Brandmaier 395,5  

  Herbert Riedl 391,0  

 7 Scharnstein-Thann 1 1184,3 Ringe 

  Richard Hofmann 398,3  

  Thomas Schmidt 397,9  

  Laura Hofmann 388,1  

 8 Grünau 1 1172,7 Ringe 

  Johannes Rumplmayr 411,7  

  Jörg Staudinger 382,3  

  Murat Erdogan 378,7  

 9 Frankenburg 1 1163,3 Ringe 

                                                        Anna Renetseder                          397,8  

  Matthias Brand 387,9  

  Alexander Krknjak 377,6  

 10 Neukirchen/A. 3 1159,0 Ringe 

  Robert Neuwirth 394,5  

  Stefan Zauner 388,3  

  Johann Hirsch 376,2  

 11 Roitham 3 1156,2 Ringe 

  Maida Mahmutovic 387,1  

  Viktoria Traxl 386,0  

  Tina Kastenhuber 383,1  

 12 Priv. Gmunden 1 1154,3 Ringe 

  Andreas Paschinger 397,8  

  Karl-Heinz Etzelstorfer 383,8  

  Robert Horninger 372,7 

 
 



 

 

 

 

 

 13 Vorchdorf 1 1152,3 Ringe 

  Rainer Probst 387,1  

  Franz Laimer 383,2  

  Wilhelm Laimer 382,0  

 14 Oberwang 1 1146,9 Ringe 

  Franz Grubinger 388,9  

  Christian Kreuzer 388,3  

  Konrad Kreuzer 369,7  

 15 Vorchdorf 2 1145,1 Ringe 

  Elena Reiter 396,9  

  Bernhard Neuhuber 375,6  

  Michael Haas 372,6  

 16 Lenzing 1 1140,2 Ringe 

  Christian Klein-Weinberger 408,5  

  Franz Schein 373,4  

  Alois Aumüller 358,3  

 17 Kirchham 4 1117,4 Ringe 

  Walter Baumgartner 393,4  

  Sebastian Baumgartinger 364,5  

  Thomas Pöll 359,5  

 18 Grünau 2 1114,8 Ringe 

   Christian            Rumplmayr           377,2  

  Erik Buchegger 374,4  

  Robert Ettinger 363,2  

 19 Aurachkirchen 1 1114,5 Ringe 

  Karl Wimmer 379,0  

  Ingrid Rohrhofer 376,2  

  Kurt Wimmer 359,3  

 20 Lindach 1 1113,2 Ringe 

  Eva-Maria Neubacher 389,0  

  Gisela Neubacher 381,3  

  Lukas Herbst 342,9  

 21 Neukirchen/A. 4 1112,0 Ringe 

  Lukas Ebner 391,3  

  Dominik Nussbaumer 387,2  

  Alois Höller 333,5  

 22 Lambach 1 760,5 Ringe 

  Manuel Hollig 391,1  

  Herwig Hattinger 369,4    

 
 
 
 
 
 



 57. OÖ Bezirksmeisterschaft 2015  

 LG Senioren 1 

 Rang Nachname, Vorname  

 1 Hofer, Andreas ASKÖ Gmunden 96,8 101,3 101,1 101,8 401,0 R 

 2 Schmidt, Thomas Scharnstein-Thann 99,3 98,4 101,5 98,7 397,9 R 

 3 Paschinger, Andreas Priv. Gmunden 100,0 98,7 99,0 100,1 397,8 R 

 4 Högl, Albert Puchheim 98,3 100,3 95,8 97,0 391,4 R 

 5 Riedl, Herbert Vöcklabruck 98,5 99,7 96,3 96,5 391,0 R 

 6 Grubinger, Franz Oberwang 95,3 96,8 97,8 99,0 388,9 R 

 7 Traxl, Kurt Roitham 94,9 96,0 97,5 97,4 385,8 R 

 8 Littig, Herbert Lindach 94,7 96,3 96,2 98,5 385,7 R 

 9 Etzelstorfer, Karl-Heinz Priv. Gmunden 95,9 94,0 97,6 96,3 383,8 R 

 10 Laimer, Franz Vorchdorf 96,0 98,2 98,7 90,3 383,2 R 

 11 Plainer, Thomas SV Mondsee 96,1 92,5 96,1 97,8 382,5 R 

 12 Laimer, Wilhelm Vorchdorf 95,8 94,5 97,5 94,2 382,0 R 

 13 Diewald, Gerhard Frankenburg 97,8 97,1 94,0 93,0 381,9 R 

 14 Strobl, Matthias SV Mondsee 95,5 94,7 95,4 95,0 380,6 R 

 15 Wimmer, Karl Aurachkirchen 95,1 93,9 96,5 93,5 379,0 R 

 16 Baumgärtner, Herbert Priv. Gmunden 91,4 94,8 95,6 96,5 378,3 R 

 17 Rumplmayr, Christian Grünau 94,5 94,5 92,8 95,4 377,2 R 

 18 Hirsch, Johann Neukirchen/A. 92,5 94,6 94,3 94,8 376,2 R 

 19 Neuhuber, Bernhard Vorchdorf 90,0 98,0 93,4 94,2 375,6 R 

 20 Lehmann, Ernst Laakirchen-D. 92,9 94,8 95,6 90,6 373,9 R 

 21 Horninger, Robert Priv. Gmunden 96,8 96,4 87,0 92,5 372,7 R 

 22 Bleckenwegner, Christian Lindach 97,1 94,6 92,8 88,0 372,5 R 

 23 Kreuzer, Konrad Oberwang 88,5 90,8 93,8 96,6 369,7 R 

 24 Mairhofer, Walter Vöcklabruck 92,6 91,7 94,0 91,3 369,6 R 

 25 Hattinger, Herwig Lambach 91,6 94,6 91,9 91,3 369,4 R 

 26 Thallinger, Stefan ASKÖ Gmunden 92,1 88,5 94,3 94,4 369,3 R 

 27 Herbst, Egon Lindach 92,3 90,1 92,9 91,8 367,1 R 

 28 Ettinger, Robert Grünau 86,7 90,8 95,0 90,7 363,2 R 

 29 Mittendorfer, Peter Lindach 90,9 91,7 88,5 91,1 362,2 R 

 30 Wimmer, Kurt Aurachkirchen 92,0 85,6 90,7 91,0 359,3 R 

 31 Renner, Kurt Priv. Gmunden 87,8 90,0 85,7 90,5 354,0 R 

 32 Baumgartinger, Günter Kirchham 83,3 88,0 92,9 80,5 344,7 R 

 33 Sperl, Herbert Kirchham 83,7 83,8 87,5 84,2 339,2 R 

 34 Höller, Alois Neukirchen/A. 80,4 86,7 88,4 78,0 333,5 R 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 



 57. OÖ Bezirksmeisterschaft 2015  

 LG Senioren 2 

 Rang Nachname, Vorname  

 1 Dreer, Wolfgang ASKÖ Gmunden 102,0 103,1 101,2 102,4 408,7 R 

 2 Wieser, Gerhard Lindach 94,3 96,1 93,2 96,4 380,0 R 

 3 Schein, Franz Lenzing 91,4 90,2 95,6 96,2 373,4 R 

 4 Reisenberger, Ferdinand Frankenburg 88,4 89,6 93,2 95,8 367,0 R 

 5 Aumüller, Alois Lenzing 89,0 89,4 92,8 87,1 358,3 R 
 

 LG Senioren 2A 

 Rang Nachname, Vorname  

 1 Paschinger, Reinhold Priv. Gmunden 89,0 90,3 92,5 89,7 361,5 R 

 2 Gleich, Gero Weyregg-Bach 89,2 88,9 87,4 83,7 349,2 R 

 3 Mayer, Fritz Puchheim 68,7 60,1 68,4 51,9 249,1 R 

 

 LG Seniorinnen 1 

 Rang Nachname, Vorname  

 1 Brandmaier, Karin Vöcklabruck 99,6 99,9 100,0 96,0 395,5 R 

 2 Frühwirth, Karin Theuerwang 96,1 99,5 97,8 98,9 392,3 R 

 3 Grabner, Maria SV Mondsee 98,4 94,8 96,6 98,7 388,5 R 

 4 Hofmann, Andrea Scharnstein-Thann 93,9 96,8 99,1 97,9 387,7 R 

 5 Grabner, Elfriede SV Mondsee 93,2 89,3 97,5 96,3 376,3 R 

 

 LG Seniorinnen 2 

 Rang Nachname, Vorname  

 1 Kalleitner, Erni Oberwang 93,7 95,2 99,5 94,9 383,3 R 

 
 

 LG Senioren +65  

 Rang Nachname, Vorname  

 1 Rudics, Elmar Neukirchen/A. 102,2 101,9 305,6 R 

 2 Schachinger, Gottfried Neukirchen/A. 97,9 96,0 290,2 R 

 3 Maier, Veronika       Theuerwang               93,8     99,3             288,3 R 

 

 LG Mannschaft Sen+65 

 Neukirchen/A. 5 595,8 Ringe 

 1 

  Elmar Rudics 305,6  

  Gottfried Schachinger 290,2 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 57. OÖ Bezirksmeisterschaft 2015  

 LG Senioren 3 

 Rang Nachname, Vorname  

 1 Tomitza, Eberhard Priv. Gmunden 102,7 104,6 103,0 310,3 R 

 2 Daxauer, Adi SV Mondsee 102,5 101,3 103,2 307,0 R 

 3 Brenneis, Walter Timelkam 102,4 102,6 101,9 306,9 R 

 4 Wesenauer, Johann SV Mondsee 101,9 100,4 102,2 304,5 R 

 5 Bolliger, Kurt ASKÖ Gmunden 100,3 101,3 100,7 302,3 R 

 6 Rumplmayr, Hans Grünau 98,8 102,9 98,4 300,1 R 

 7 Maier, Erwin Theuerwang 100,5 97,9 99,9 298,3 R 

 8 Wienerroither, Josef SV Mondsee 95,5 99,2 99,3 294,0 R 

 9 Draschwandtner, Matthias SV Mondsee 98,4 93,0 101,8 293,2 R 

 10 Penz, Franz ASKÖ Gmunden 98,0 96,7 96,4 291,1 R 

 11 Ettinger, Johann Grünau 95,4 94,7 97,6 287,7 R 

 12 Zöhrer, Friedrich Timelkam 93,9 95,6 98,1 287,6 R 

 13 Lixl, Walter SV Mondsee 89,3 88,9 88,1 266,3 R 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 LG Mannschaft Sen 3 

 SV Mondsee 1 611,5 Ringe 

 1 

  Adi Daxauer 307,0  

  Johann Wesenauer 304,5  

 Timelkam 1 594,5 Ringe 

 2 

  Walter Brenneis 306,9  

  Friedrich Zöhrer 287,6  

 ASKÖ Gmunden 1 593,4 Ringe 

 3 

  Kurt Bolliger 302,3  

  Franz Penz 291,1  

 Grünau 1 587,8 Ringe 

 4 

  Hans Rumplmayr 300,1  

  Johann Ettinger 287,7  

 SV Mondsee 2 587,2 Ringe 

 5 

  Josef Wienerroither 294,0  

  Matthias Draschwandtner 293,2  

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

  



 

57. OÖ Bezirksmeisterschaft 2015  

 LP Jugend 

 Rang Nachname, Vorname  

 1 Platzer, Paul Puchheim 89,4 89,3 178,7 R 

 

 

 
 

 LP Frauen 

 Rang Nachname, Vorname  

 1 Gebetsroither, Bernadette Puchheim 98,3 97,1 89,4 95,3 380,1 R 

 2 Antesner, Lisa Puchheim 87,6 84,6 87,8 91,0 351,0 R 

 3 Loistl, Helga ASKÖ Gmunden 76,6 81,5 86,8 82,5 327,4 R 

 

 

 

 LP Senioren 1 

 Rang Nachname, Vorname  

 1 Danzer, Martin Theuerwang 95,5 94,2 89,8 93,4 372,9 R 

 2 Kalleitner, Klaus Oberwang 93,0 94,4 96,5 85,9 369,8 R 

 3 Bretbacher, Paul Puchheim 91,2 88,8 89,4 93,4 362,8 R 

 4 Schirl, Josef Timelkam 84,1 86,9 94,1 96,0 361,1 R 

 5 Stocker, Robert Puchheim 86,1 87,7 89,8 87,4 351,0 R 

 6 Traxl, Kurt Roitham 91,0 81,1 87,0 73,0 332,1 R 

 7 Mayr, Klaus Theuerwang 65,8 84,4 86,8 90,8 327,8 R 

 8 Bayer , Otto SV Mondsee 75,7 74,8 81,3 72,3 304,1 R 

 9 Strobl, Matthias SV Mondsee 66,9 67,4 69,5 73,2 277,0 R 

 

 

 

 LP Senioren 2 

 Rang Nachname, Vorname  

 1 Kalleitner, Ernst Oberwang 90,1 84,9 81,4 92,6 349,0 R 

 

 

 
 

 LP Seniorinnen 2 

 Rang Nachname, Vorname  

 1 Kammerhofer, Liselotte Timelkam 96,4 87,7 95,6 93,8 373,5 R 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 



 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 57. OÖ Bezirksmeisterschaft 2015  

 LP Männer 

 Rang Nachname, Vorname  

 1 Hasieber jun., Friedrich Timelkam 100,2 101,4 98,7 96,9 397,2 R 

 2 Antesner, Dominik Puchheim 93,1 96,9 96,3 96,6 382,9 R 

 3 Mühringer, Markus ASKÖ Gmunden 87,3 91,1 94,2 90,8 363,4 R 

 4 Stögermair, Robert Roitham 87,9 82,0 83,8 89,1 342,8 R 

 5 Raffelsberger, Herbert Theuerwang 79,5 85,2 90,9 85,6 341,2 R 

 6 Platzer, Robert Puchheim 86,5 79,0 83,7 89,9 339,1 R 

 7 Rumplmayr, Johannes Grünau 78,4 82,4 81,3 92,3 334,4 R 

 8 Erdogan, Murat Grünau 60,0 67,0 75,3 62,4 264,7 R 

 9 Staudinger, Jörg Grünau 63,1 75,0 50,0 71,5 259,6 R 

 10 Heitzinger, Johannes Roitham 55,5 53,2 54,1 59,7 222,5 R 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 LP Mannschaft 

 Timelkam 1 1131,8 Ringe 

 1 

  Friedrich Hasieber jun. 397,2  

  Liselotte Kammerhofer 373,5  

  Josef Schirl 361,1  

 Theuerwang 1 1041,9 Ringe 

 2 

  Martin Danzer 372,9  

  Herbert Raffelsberger 341,2  

  Klaus Mayr 327,8  

 Roitham 7 897,4 Ringe 

 3 

  Stögermair Robert 342,8 
  Kurt Traxl 332,1  

  Johannes Heitzinger 222,5 

 Grünau 1 858,7 Ringe 

 4 

  Johannes Rumplmayr 334,4  

  Murat Erdogan 264,7  

  Jörg Staudinger 259,6  

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 


